Wilhemsfelder Kerwelauf tber 10km am 04.07.04

Platz
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Name

Klein Patrick
Lorenz Christoph
Lieske Christian
Hornstein Bruno
Fahldiek Harald
Buttmi Peter

Zeba Rudolf
Seifried Julian
Priegnitz Mario
Schneewind Volker
Metz Christopher
Franz Engelbert
Kemkemer Meinrad
Seltenreich Wolfgang
Knopf Stefan
Oechder Christian
Hausen Michael
Schneewind Jan
Nullmeyer Alfred
Thaysen Grethe
Raab Torsten
Bausch Thomas
Schneider Benno
Heneka Matthias
Eckhold Jochen
Massie Winfried
Mergl Willi

Seitz Wolfgang
Grod Christian
Chmielewski Amelia
Walk Heinz
Schneider Uwe

Dr. Batt Michael
Richert Wolfgang
Schmid Klaus
HOrner Hans-Peter
Hirsch Andreas
Krainz Joachim
Griiner Torsten
Compagnone Daniele
Grod René

Jost Hans

Frank Herbert

Loff Silvia

Neese André
Zdllner Antonia

Verein
TV-Rheinau
TV Schriesheim

TV-Rheinau

MTG Mannheim
Inst.f.Heilpad.
Inst.f.Heilpad.

LT Lorsch

WSC HD

Dynamo Schatthausen
TV-Rheinau

TSG 78 Heidelberg
TSV 05 Rot

TSG Grinstadt

LT Lorsch

Team SOS

TV Rheinau
Sparkasse HD

TV Rheinau

FC Kilsheim

Dossenheim
Sparkasse HD
TV-Grof3sachsen
Inst.f.Heilpad.
TV-Rheinau

DX Ké&fertal-wWaldhof
Bauland!

Fa. PAT HD
SKI Club Heidelberg
MA

privat

Inst.f.Heil pad.

LT Unterabtsteinach
TSV-Schénau

Berlin-Fastriders

JG
75
79
65
61
69
63
52
82
65
55
88
63
56
63
63
87
65
88
60
60
77
59
58
68
69
51
70

90
78
33
65
58
65
58
61
77
80
78
62
90
52

66
87
74

Zeit

0.35:26,0
0.35:50,0
0.36:27,0
0.37:47,0
0.39:32,0
0.39:45,0
0.40:50,0
0.41:09,0
0.41:14,0
0.41:22,0
0.41:45,0
0.41:46,0
0.42:06,0
0.43:00,0
0.43:07,0
0.43:12,0
0.43:13,0
0.43:26,0
0.44:22,0
0.44:30,0
0.44:30,0
0.45:08,0
0.46:18,0
0.46:18,0
0.46:35,0
0.46:39,0
0.46:54,0
0.46:57,0
0.47:10,0
0.47:11,0
0.47:12,0
0.47:21,0
0.47:54,0
0.48:00,0
0.48:03,0
0.48:15,0
0.48:27,0
0.48:52,0
0.48:53,0
0.49:17,0
0.49:25,0
0.49:35,0
0.49:39,0
0.49:41,0
0.49:41,0
0.49:44,0

Klasse
m20
m20
m35
m40
m35
m40
m50
m20
m35
m45
ml16
m40
m45
m40
m40
ml16
m35
ml16
m40

w40
m20
m45
m45
m35
m35
m50
m30
m50
m15

w20
m70
m35
m45
m35
m45
m40
m20
m20
m20
m40
m15
m50
m50

w35
ml16

w30

Rang
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StNr
119
66
134
60
79
114
58
47

53
72
121
115
59
25
89
92
52
56
132
78
141
105
23
125

57
131
38
116
91
135
83

112
104
130
133
80
39
68
110
139

145



Platz
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Name

Hornstein Elke
Kramer Horst
Roehring Volker
Kuhn Frietwart
Wosnitza Rudiger
Junghans Volker
Stratthaus Manuel
Erdmann-Mickens Carmen
Gayer Helmut
Hel3 Andreas

Loff Victor Manuel
Doll Glnter
Weindl Gerhard
Schneider Elfriede
Schwarz Jochen
Thomas Philip
Birkicht Margit
Schneider Anton
Braun Thomas
Sender Anja

Loff Marco Willy
Bahr Sophie
Hager-Scholl Uta
Podeswa Christina
Jost Doris
Ollmann Birgitta
Rensch Hubert
Bahr Judith

Buf Holger
Herold Simona
Raeuber Dieter
Rinas Olga
Kunkel Bernhard
Martin Robert
Neese Johannes
Gaishauer Uwe
Korbel Rita
Miller Kerstin
Hentschel-Jaekel Barbel
Lischewski Johann
Berthold Michael
Beez Michael
Hofacker Thomas
Faruk Ayarig

Lach Kerstin

Lang Susanne
Zimmermann Doris
Wind Alexander
Geerken Daniel
Hartner Jirgen

Verein
SC-Kirchheim
SV Neckarsulm LT

Post SG Heidelberg
Sparkasse HD

LLG Drei-Buchen
Mannheim

FC Kilsheim
Fesche Waden

TSV Weinsberg
TSG Dossenheim
AC Weinheim

TG Heddesheim
Inst.f.Heilpad.

LT Unterabtsteinach
Freiraum

Wanderdiine
Berlin-running guys
Sparkasse HD
Sparkasse HD
Freiraum run for fun

Inst.f.Heilpad.

Marath.-Team Ketsch

Inst.f.Heilpad.
Inst.f.Heil pad.
TSV Markt Wald

JG
65
62
58
66
56
65
59
65

68
95
36
55
58
60
92

59
59
68
93
92

87
56
65
38
89
68
72
51
62
59
62
50
74
60
76
55
49
59
77
65

66
74
61
90
90
89

Zeit

0.49:47,0
0.50:04,0
0.50:14,0
0.50:18,0
0.50:23,0
0.50:25,0
0.50:40,0
0.50:41,0
0.50:50,0
0.51:28,0
0.51:28,0
0.51:36,0
0.51:44,0
0.51:54,0
0.51:59,0
0.52:38,0
0.52:42,0
0.52:52,0
0.52:54,0
0.53:09,0
0.53:13,0
0.53:22,0
0.54:01,0
0.54:20,0
0.54:36,0
0.55:04,0
0.55:30,0
0.55:37,0
0.56:03,0
0.56:06,0
0.56:14,0
0.56:18,0
0.56:19,0
0.56:23,0
0.56:26,0
0.56:46,0
0.56:54,0
0.57:10,0
0.57:15,0
0.57:19,0
0.57:22,0
0.57:23,0
0.57:32,0
0.57:37,0
0.57:51,0
0.57:55,0
0.57:59,0
0.58:19,0
0.58:25,0
0.58:28,0

Klasse
w35
m40
m45
m35
m45
m35
m45
w35
mb55
m35
m15
me65
m45
w45
m40
m15
w40
m45
m45
w35
m15
wl5
w40
w16
w45
w35
me65
wl5
m35
w30
m50
w40
m45
m40
m50
m30
w40
w20
w45
m55
m45
m20
m35
m15
w35
w30
w40
m15
m15
m15

Rang
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StNr
61
118
76
152
82
109
65
10
126
27
137
108
128
106
151
140
94
103
93
147
138

146

67
98
22
35

143
148
149
21
15

28
75
55
101
51
81
30
129
36
150
26
16
49
37
127



Platz
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Name

Wolk Jutta

Hendry Barbara
Kumlehn Axel
Heilmann-Geier Sonja
Breier Harald
Merzrath Inez
Collier Ascan

Lauber Johannes
Hering Walter

Brand Katja

Zahn Hermann

Fels Marion

Fels Volker

Schwarz Christina
Klingmann Gisela
Schumacher Alexander
Schoeffel Dieter
Kritzinger Roland
Braun Andrea

von der Lieth Willi
Kohl Stefanie
Hennhofer Irma

Dr. Haselbeck Helmut
Weigel Larissa
Kolbeck Eva

Ehret Michael
Stratthaus Gabriele
Helfrich Renate
Vogel Philipp

Lo Bosco Giuseppe
Hubner Annette

Frey Natalie

Rohling Inga

Golz Rosemarie
Zufelde Dennis
Quinones Juan David

Verein

Freiraum

Freiraum

Boule HD

TSG Germ. Dossenheim
Musikfreunde Heidelb.
Musikfreunde Heidelb.
Inst.f.Heilpad.

TV Rheinau

TSG Wilhemsfeld
Freiraum

"schnelle FuRios'

Sparkasse HD

LT Volkershach
Lauftreff Wilhelmsfeld
Nikar

Inst.f.Heilpad.
Inst.f.Heilpad.
Freiraum

Freiraum
Spark.Rhein-Neckar
Inst.f.Heilpad.
Inst.f.Heilpad.

JG
61

55
70
42
75
70
91
39
68

62
61
73
59
70
59
59
69
49
72
47
35
68
62
58
59
60
89
90
68
75
59

91
91

Zeit

0.58:29,0
0.58:30,0
0.58:31,0
0.58:45,0
0.58:46,0
0.59:02,0
0.59:03,0
0.59:35,0
0.59:38,0
0.59:43,0
1.00:20,0
1.00:22,0
1.00:23,0
1.00:33,0
1.00:48,0
1.01:04,0
1.01:04,0
1.01:14,0
1.02:15,0
1.02:16,0
1.03:37,0
1.03:42,0
1.04:41,0
1.04:41,0
1.04:56,0
1.04:56,0
1.05:58,0
1.06:52,0
1.08:50,0
1.13:08,0
1.13:34,0
1.13:39,0
1.13:39,0
1.14:26,0
1.20:46,0
1.20:50,0

Klasse
w40
w60
m45
w30
m60
w20
m30
m15
me65
w35
me65
w40
m40
w30
w45
m30
m45
m45
w35
m55
w30
w55
me65
w35
w40
m45
w45
w40
m15
m15
w35
w20
w45
w50
m15
m15

Rang

StNr
99
102
136
117
120
87
88

142
124
107
95
96

123
122
17

77
63
29
144
73
85
70
71
31
74

41
97
12
100

50



